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Short Description

Bumper packs contain everything you need for total cable management in your PC.

Description

Bumper packs contain everything you need for total cable management in your PC.
Contents:

e 10x4 Slot
10x6 Slot
10x8 Slot
5x12 Slot
5x14 Slot
5x16 Slot
5x24 Slot

Our mission with these cable combs is to make a comb that looks like it was meant to be there, something
that is stealthy and adds a sheek look to your cable.

Thus the LC Cable Comb Codename: Stealth was born, with a very thin structure it hugs the wires closely and
keeps them in a nice bundle. The combs themselves are durable but you do need to take care of them when
installing. But once installed the sleeve will reinforce the comb.

Warning: The use of Stealth version cable combs requires the removal of the wires from the connectors. For
advanced modders only!

Suitable for 4mm sleeving and under
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Additional Information

Brand

SKU

Weight

Color

Wire Management Type
Vendor SKU/EAN

Special Price

E22

BP-013-E2-D

0.0100

Clear

Comb

0710882315634

$17.97
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